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B New generation products

B National Three Emissions

B Advanced hydraulic system
Total Weight: 8500 kg mEfficient leveling ability

B Durable metal cover

Standard bucket capacity:  0.32m?

M Safe and comfortable cab

w B Convenient maintenance
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Anhui Fuke Heavy Industry Equipment Co., Ltd.

» Technical specifications

Basic parameters

Total Weight 8500 kg
Standard bucket capacity 0.32m?
Standard bucket width 875mm
Engine Yanmar
Engine rated power 56.5/2200 kW /rpm
Gradeability 35°
Maximum digging force of stick 41 kN
Maximum digging force of bucket 56 kN
Driving speed 2.9/4.3km/h
Main traction force 68 kN
Platform rotation speed 10-13 rpm

Job parameters

Maximum digging height

Maximum digging depth

Maximum digging radius

Maximum ground excavation radius
Maximum unloading height
Minimum radius of gyration
Maximum vertical digging depth
Transport size

Overall length (transport state)
Overall width (transport state)

Overall height (transport state)

Other parameters

7140 mm
4160 mm
6630 mm
6491 mm
57100 mm
2144 mm

3588 mm

6425 mm
2260 mm

2705 mm

Track width

Track length

Track shoe width

Minimum ground clearance
Balance weight off the ground
Radius of tail gyration

Track wheelbase

Fuel tank capacity

Hydraulic oil tank capacity

Contact us:
Phone/Whatsapp:+8613505697380
Email:fko02@fukebn.com/fuke7380@gmail.com

*We follows the principle of continuous improvement Product performance parameters will be partially changed due to technical improvements without prior notice.

2150 mm
2783 mm
450 mm
380 mm
790mm
1881 mm
2200 mm
151L

125L
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